
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\2081.doc 
1 

PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 

CONTRACT NO. 5886 
ST. PHILOMENA WAY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 
 

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc. $66,166.08 
 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W0291 $31,054.48 
Contingency 8%+ 2,485.52 
Sub-Total $33,540.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0291 $35,111.60 
Contingency 8%+ 2,808.40 
Sub-Total $37,920.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $71,460.00 
 
 


